Preventa™ XPS Safety Relays
Overview
© 2000 - 2004 Schneider Electric All Rights Reserved
152
03/04
XPS Safety R
elays
Preventa™ XPS Safety Relays: Overview

s
Preventa™ XPS Safety Relays: Type XPSEC Safety Contact Expansion, Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Suitable for use in circuits through Category 4 per EN 954-1.
See page 258 for dimensions.
Description No. of Safety
Circuits
Power
Supply
Catalog
Number
Weight
oz. (kg)
Safety modules
for expanding the
number of safety
contacts
4
24 Vac/dc XPSECM5131 19 (0.550)
115 Vac XPSECM3431 23 (0.650)
230 Vac XPSECM3731 23 (0.650)
8
24 Vac/dc XPSECP5131 19 (0.550)
115 Vac XPSECP3431 23 (0.650)
230 Vac XPSECP3731 23 (0.650)
XPSECM
XPSECP
File E164353
CCN NKCR